Modular Dimming System
❑ Self contained pre-wired digital dimmer cabinet
❑ Modular construction for added flexibility
❑ Power modules suitable for incandescent, fluorescent, low voltage, cold
cathode, neon and non-dim loads
❑ Digital processor with advanced programmable features
❑ "Panic" facility for turning selected dimmers to full in an emergency
❑ Power modules complete with primary circuit breaker protection

6 76805
Digital Environ Strand Dimming Systems
Ordering information
Dimmer Cabinets
Cat. No Description - Dimmer Cabinets
74016 Digital Environ Cabinet (Small) with Processor 90-240 Volts AC 60/50 Hz
74012 Digital Environ Cabinet (Large) with Processor 90-240 Volts AC 60/50 Hz
74012-0011 Digital Environ Cabinet (Large) with Processor 277 Volts AC 60 Hz
74016-0004 Digital Environ Cabinet (Large) with Processor 277 Volts AC 60 Hz
79100 Spare Processor Module 90-240 Volts ac 60/50 Hz
76309 Optional Second DMX 512 Input Card
Circuit Breakers and Mounting Kits
Cat. No Description
76800 Digital Environ Terminal Block Kit
76801 Branch Breaker Kit for 6 x 1 pole breakers
76802 Branch Breaker Kit for 3 x 2 pole breakers
76803 15 Amp 1 pole Breaker (GE THQP115)
76804 15 Amp 2 pole Breaker (GE THQP215)
76805 20 Amp 1 pole Breaker (GE THQP120)
76806 20 Amp 2 pole Breaker (GE THQP220)
Accessories
Cat. No Description
66100 Microcontrol/Outlook Supplementary PSU with Enclosure
76807 Quad Module Kit (Cable Assembly)